Innovinc

7' Virtual Edition of

Mar 27 - 28, 2023
GMT - LONDON

ABOUT
VIRTUALPOLYMERS-2023

We are glad to announce our 7" Virtual Edition of
POLYMERS, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES “Polymers
-2023” on Mar 27-28, 2023 GMT (London time)

As this COVID-19 global pandemic has implemented
restrictions on entry and exit, we are here with an efficient
learning and sharing process from your comfort zone.
This webinar will feature Keynote presentation, Oral
presentation, Poster presentation from the most incredible
speakers around the world.

We aim to unify all the people indulged in this vast field
to share the knowledge, explore and look forward to the
new way by integrating new thoughts and customizing the
limits of future technology.

Join to explore and experience the most valuable, unique,
and remarkable research in the fields of Aging and geriatrics
Don’t miss out on this opportunity at your finger tip...

SCI

12:00-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-13:40
13:40-14:00
14:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-19:00

12:40-13:20
13:20-14:00
14:00-14:20
14:20-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:50
18:50-19:00

DULE

Day 1- Mar 27, 2023
Opening Ceremony and Introduction
Keynote Presentation |
Keynote Presentation |l
Refreshment Break
Oral Presentations
Refreshment Break
Poster Presentations

Day 1- Mar 28, 2023

Keynote Presentation Il
Keynote Presentation IV
Refreshment Break
Oral Presentations
Refreshment Break
Poster Presentations
Closing Ceremony

Get Certified for your participation
Reduced Costs \ Affordability
Knock Down Geographical Barriers

Convenience from comfort of your own home or
from work

They’re Archived: Ability to view events in the
recording

Great resource for learning new career skills

Learn from the Pros

Global exposure to your research

Make new connections

Significant time saving

Increased engagement

Wider Reach

More Engaging

Position yourself as the expert

Webinar Registration )

Category Registration

Oral Presentation $ 199
Poster Presentation $ 149
Delegate Participation $ 249
Student Participation $ 149

To register Online:
https://polymers-plastics.org/webinar/registration

Webinar Registration Includes )

e Access to all Presentations

e E Certificate for all Presentation and Participation

e E Abstract Book and Program

e Promotion in Conference Website and Social Media
® Access to Participants Mailing List

https://polymers-plastics.org/
webinar/abstractsubmission

El

matthewsmithson@eventflare.org
+1-408-352-1010
+1-408-352-1010

000 .
00O Bookmark Your Dates for this
0@o webinar on

MARCH 27-28
— =




