

7th Virtual Edition of

POLYMERS, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES

Mar 27 - 28, 2023

GMT - LONDON

ABOUT VIRTUALPOLYMERS-2023

We are glad to announce our 7th Virtual Edition of POLYMERS, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES "Polymers -2023" on Mar 27-28, 2023 GMT (London time)

As this COVID-19 global pandemic has implemented restrictions on entry and exit, we are here with an efficient learning and sharing process from your comfort zone. This webinar will feature Keynote presentation, Oral presentation, Poster presentation from the most incredible speakers around the world.

We aim to unify all the people indulged in this vast field to share the knowledge, explore and look forward to the new way by integrating new thoughts and customizing the limits of future technology.

Join to explore and experience the most valuable, unique, and remarkable research in the fields of Aging and geriatrics Don't miss out on this opportunity at your finger tip...



WE STATE OF THE SCHEDULE

Day 1- Mar 27, 2023

12:00-12:20	Opening Ceremony and Introduction	
12:20-13:00	Keynote Presentation I	
13:00-13:40	Keynote Presentation II	
13:40-14:00	Refreshment Break	
14:00-16:30	Oral Presentations	
16:30-17:00	Refreshment Break	
17:00-19:00	Poster Presentations	

Day 1- Mar 28, 2023

12:40-13:20	Keynote Presentation III	
13:20-14:00	Keynote Presentation IV	
14:00-14:20	Refreshment Break	
14:20-17:00	Oral Presentations	
17:00-17:30	Refreshment Break	
17:30-18:50	Poster Presentations	
18:50-19:00	Closing Ceremony	

Benefits of Joining Webinar

- Get Certified for your participation
- Reduced Costs \ Affordability
- Knock Down Geographical Barriers
- Convenience from comfort of your own home or from work
- They're Archived: Ability to view events in the recording
- Great resource for learning new career skills
- Learn from the Pros
- Global exposure to your research
- Make new connections
- · Significant time saving
- Increased engagement
- Wider Reach
- More Engaging
- Position yourself as the expert

Webinar Registration

Category	Registration
Oral Presentation	\$ 199
Poster Presentation	\$ 149
Delegate Participation	\$ 249
Student Participation	\$ 149

To register Online:

https://polymers-plastics.org/webinar/registration

Webinar Registration Includes

- Access to all Presentations
- E Certificate for all Presentation and Participation
- E Abstract Book and Program
- Promotion in Conference Website and Social Media
- Access to Participants Mailing List

Abstract Submission:

https://polymers-plastics.org/ webinar/abstractsubmission



E mail: matthewsmithson@eventflare.org

Contact No: +1-408-352-1010

Whatsapp: +1-408-352-1010



Bookmark Your Dates for this webinar on

MARCH 27-28